

NOTIFICATION

Recruitment on contract basis for the posts of Investment Principal and Senior Investment Associate

With reference to our advertisement inviting applications from eligible and suitable candidates for the posts of Investment Principal (on contract basis) and Senior Investment Associate (on contract basis), published in Business Standard Newspaper on January 08, 2020, we advise that the last date for receipt of applications has been extended from January 28, 2020 to February 29, 2020. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.

For details, please visit our website www.sidbiventure.co.in

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED (Formerly Hindustan Lever Limited)

Regd. off. Hindustan Unilever Limited, Unilever House, B D Savant Marg, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400099

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported as lost/misplaced and the Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu thereof, in due course.
Any person who has a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within **15 days** hereof.

Name of the Holders	Folio No.	No. Of Share Rs.1/-E.V	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive No. FROM TO
TKR PILLAI SATHI V. NAIR	HLL2941455	200	5265620	1151900941 - 1151901140

Place: Mumbai
Date: 07/02/2020

Name of Applicant:
SATHI V. NAIR

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED
CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636
Regd. Office: No. 201 Devavrata, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703.
Corp. Office: No 28, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032
Phone: 044-43446700, website: solara.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous Financial Year ended
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
Continuing operations:							
1	Total income from operations	34,976	35,608	36,011	1,04,037	1,00,713	1,39,906
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	4,133	2,918	2,210	9,701	4,154	6,768
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	4,133	2,888	2,210	9,671	4,091	6,710
Discontinued operations:							
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(768)	(768)
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(4)	(11)	12	(15)	(11)	(283)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (3 + 4 + 5)	4,129	2,877	2,222	9,656	3,312	5,659
7	Equity Share Capital	2,604	2,577	2,467	2,604	2,467	2,577
8	Other Equity						93,009
9	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (forcontinuing operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	16.00	11.21	8.96	37.51	14.70	24.88
	Diluted (Rs.)	15.24	11.16	8.95	36.61	14.69	24.84
10	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	(3.11)	(3.11)
	Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	(3.11)	(3.11)
11	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	16.00	11.21	8.96	37.51	11.59	21.77
	Diluted (Rs.)	15.24	11.16	8.95	36.61	11.58	21.73

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 6, 2020. The above results for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2019 has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditor of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unmodified.

For and on behalf of board

Jitesh Devendra
Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 6, 2020

MEGASOFT LIMITED
Registered Office: #85, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai, India - 600 004.
Corporate Office : Block 'A' Wing 1, Level 5 & 6, Cyber Gateway, Madhapur, Hyderabad – 500081. TS, India
CIN: L72200TN1999PLC042730, Phone: +91-44-24616768 Fax: +91-44-24617810, Email: investors@megasoft.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2019 *Rs. in Lakhs*

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	685.77	1859.30	211.75	1812.52	4602.78	1505.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	33.14	66.86	(388.80)	113.58	226.69	23.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	33.14	66.86	(388.80)	113.58	226.69	23.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.14	66.86	(388.80)	113.58	226.69	23.64
Equity Share Capital	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	7633.74	7633.74	9054.94	6913.84	6913.84	9521.14
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.07 0.07	0.15 0.15	(0.88) (0.88)	0.26 0.26	0.51 0.51	0.05 0.05

Date: 06.02.2020
Place: Hyderabad

For MEGASOFT LIMITED
GV Kumar
Managing Director

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e <http://megasoft.com/investor-services.html>.

SASHWAT TECHNOCRATS LIMITED
Regd.Office: Office No. 14, First Floor, Plumber House, 557, JSS Road, Chira Bazar, Mumbai- 400002
CIN : L24220MH1975PLC018682, Tel No. 22016021/22016031 Email id: sashwat.technocrats@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

PART I (Rs.in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 30-Sep-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-18	Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-18	Audited 31-Mar-19	
1	Total Income from Operation	3.92	17.77	-	21.70	0.25	50.79	
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	2.91	15.92	(2.95)	13.69	(3.37)	5.44	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	2.91	(669.58)	(2.95)	(671.81)	(3.37)	5.44	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1.05	(671.72)	(2.95)	(675.81)	(3.62)	0.10	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.05	(671.72)	(2.95)	(675.81)	(3.62)	(1.25)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62	30.62	
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)							
	a) Basic	0.34	(219.37)	(0.96)	(220.71)	(1.18)	(0.41)	
	b) Diluted	0.34	(219.37)	(0.96)	(220.71)	(1.18)	(0.41)	

Notes:

1 The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 6th February, 2020 in accordance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

2 Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is as under:

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 30-Sep-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-18	Unaudited 31-Dec-19	Unaudited 31-Dec-18	Audited 31-Mar-19	
1	Total Income from Operation	-	10.01	-	10.01	-	-	
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	(1.01)	8.27	(2.95)	2.12	(3.27)	(4.47)	
3	Tax expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	
4	Net profit after tax	(1.01)	8.27	(2.95)	2.12	(3.27)	(4.47)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1.01)	8.27	(2.95)	2.12	(3.27)	(5.82)	

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sashwat Technocrats Limited

Sd/-
Manish Jhakalia
Director
DIN: 01847156

Place: Mumbai
Date: 06.02.2020

Khadim's
KHADIM INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: Kankaria Estate, 5th Floor, 6, Little Russell Street, Kolkata - 700071, West Bengal, India
Website: www.khadims.com
Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500
e-mail: compliance@khadims.com
CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019

(Rs. in millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 31st December 2019	9 months ended 31st December 2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December 2018	3 months ended 31st December 2019 [Note (b)]	9 months ended 31st December 2019 [Note (b)]	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December 2018 [Note (b)]
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,747.62	6,136.51	1,764.70	1,747.62	6,136.51	1,764.70
2.	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(139.62)	(86.13)	62.40	(139.63)	(86.39)	62.40
3.	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(139.62)	(86.13)	62.40	(139.63)	(86.39)	62.40
4.	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.97)	(113.66)	39.69	(131.98)	(113.92)	39.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising (Loss) / Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(133.63)	(118.65)	38.97	(133.64)	(118.91)	38.97
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (Rs.)	(7.34)	(6.33)	2.21	(7.34)	(6.34)	2.21
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	(7.34)	(6.33)	2.20	(7.34)	(6.34)	2.20

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 6th February, 2020.The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.khadims.com) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

b) The Company incorporated Khadim Shoe Bangladesh Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary company in Bangladesh on 5th September, 2019. Accordingly, comparative figures of Consolidated Financial Results for previous periods/year represents figures for Khadim India Limited only.

Place: Kolkata
Date : February 06, 2020

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Siddhartha Roy Burman
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00043715

CLIO INFOTECH LTD
CIN : L65990MH1992PLC067450
Regd. Office no.901/902, 9th Floor, Atlanta Centre, Opp. Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai.
Tel.: 022-43211861
Email: clio_infotech@yahoo.com
Website: www.clioinfotech.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1) read with Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Thursday, 13th day of February, 2020** to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended **31st December, 2019**.
Further, we hereby inform that the trading window for dealing in shares of the Company has already been closed from **Wednesday 01st January, 2020** and shall remain closed till completion of 48 hours after such information is made public for all Directors/ KMP's/ Designated Employees/ Connected Persons of the Company in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and the Company's Code of Internal Procedures and Conduct for Regulating, Monitoring and Reporting of Trading by Insiders.
The aforesaid details are also available on the website of the company at www.clioinfotech.in and also on the BSE website – www.bseindia.com
By Order of the Board of Directors
For Clio Infotech Ltd
Sd/-
Vatsal Shah
Place : Mumbai Company Secretary
Date : 06/02/2020 M.No.A58032

AkzoNobel
Akzo Nobel India Limited
CIN : L24292WB1954PLC021516
Registered Office: Geetanjali Apartment, 1st Floor, 8-B Middleton Street, Kolkata -700071

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2019 (Rs. in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31-12-2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2018	Nine months ended 31-12-2019	Year ended 31-03-2019	Quarter ended 31-12-2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31-12-2018	Nine months ended 31-12-2019	Year ended 31-03-2019
Total income from operations	7,342.2	7,930.7	21,023.5	29,605.7	7,342.2	7,930.7	21,023.5	29,605.7
Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items	1,008.8	921.3	2,457.8	3,149.1	1,008.8	921.3	2,457.8	3,149.3
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,043.7	923.3	2,492.7	3,155.6	1,043.7	923.3	2,492.7	3,155.8
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	769.9	603.8	1,833.8	2,109.8	769.9	603.8	1,833.8	2,110.0
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	717.8	593.8	1,740.1	2,038.7	717.8	593.8	1,740.1	2,038.7
Equity Share Capital	455.4	455.4	455.4	455.4	455.4	455.4	455.4	455.4
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				10,888.0				10,895.0
Earnings Per Share (in Rs.) of Rs 10 each (not annualised)								
a) Basic	16.91	13.26	40.27	45.96	16.91	13.26	40.27	45.96
b) Diluted	16.91	13.26	40.27	45.96	16.91	13.26	40.27	45.96

Notes:

1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 06 February, 2020. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these results.

2) This is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website www.akzonobel.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Rajiv Rajgopal
Managing Director
DIN 06685599

Place: Gurugram
Date : 06 February 2020